
SUBSIDIZED CHILD CARE SERVICES MANUAL CHAPTER 8 
 

PARENTAL FEES REVISED 08/01/09 
 

Attachment 1 

MAXIMUM GROSS MONTHLY INCOME ELIGIBILITY LIMITS AND FEE 

PERCENTAGES FOR SUBSIDIZED CHILD CARE SERVICES EFFECTIVE 

AUGUST 1, 2009 
 
 

Fee Percentage 10% 9% 

Family Size 1 2 3 4 5 

Maximum 
Gross Monthly 

Income 

 

$1,933 

 

$2,528 

 

$3,123 

 

$3,718 

 

$4,312 

 
 

Fee Percentage 8% 

Family Size 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Maximum 
Gross Monthly 

Income 

 
$4,907 

 
$5,019 

 
$5,130 

 
$5,242 

 
$5,353 

 
$5,465 

 
$5,576 
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